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CLS Points/Participations/PartiesGagnees/Age Tot Pts E1 E2 E3 E4 Elo Rap Cat Ligue Club NB Etapes Nb Pts Nb Pts Max  % Pts

1 PETITEAU Ilann 35 13 5 10 7 1011 F BenM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 4 15 20 75%
2 LE GEAY Joachim 21 0 13 8 0 799 E PouM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 2 8 10 80%
3 PETITEAU Nael 16 1 1 6 8 1270 N PupM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 4 10,5 20 53%
4 BONSERGENT Ewen 16 0 0 3 13 1540 N PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 2 7,5 10 75%
5 PETITEAU Florence 13 0 0 13 0 1199 E SenF PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 4 5 80%
6 GADOIS Melina 12 1 0 1 10 1310 N PouF PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 3 8,5 15 57%
7 BONNET Tomas 12 1 4 7 0 999 N PupM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 3 8,5 15 57%
8 CORNEE Victor 12 0 10 2 0 1300 N PupM PDL Le Club d'Echecs des Basses Vallées Ang… 2 6,5 10 65%
9 MARCHAND Elouan 10 0 3 1 6 999 E PupM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 3 6 15 40%

10 GILME Jean-Marc 10 10 0 0 0 1199 N SepM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 1 4 5 80%
11 LEBRETON Bertrand 8 0 8 0 0 1285 F SepM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 1 4 5 80%
12 BOUCHENOIRE Maxime 8 8 0 0 0 1370 N SenM PDL Echiquier de l'Erdre 1 3,5 5 70%
13 CLEMENT Christophe 7 7 0 0 0 1199 N SepM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 1 3,5 5 70%
14 DOUASSE Moussa 7 0 7 0 0 1199 E CadM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 1 3 5 60%
15 LECOUR GRANDMAISON Louis 6 0 1 5 0 1051 F PupM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 2 5 10 50%
16 CHARTIER Romain 6 6 0 0 0 1172 F SenM PDL Echiquier de Sèvre et Maine 1 3,5 5 70%
17 MARAL Louis 6 0 6 0 0 1129 F JunM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 1 3 5 60%
18 MARCHAND Christophe 5 0 1 4 0 1199 E SenM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 2 5 10 50%
19 ROUSSEAU Matheo 5 0 0 0 5 1240 N MinM PDL Les Cavaliers du Haut-Anjou 1 3 5 60%
20 DUPONT Thomas 5 5 0 0 0 1140 N SenM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Laval Hilard 1 3 5 60%
21 BOSSAERT Beatrice 4 1 0 1 2 1199 N SenF PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 3 7 15 47%
22 LEPROUST Antoine 4 0 0 0 4 1240 N BenM PDL Le Club d'Echecs des Basses Vallées Ang… 1 3 5 60%
23 RETAILLEAU Bernard 4 4 0 0 0 1317 F SepM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 3 5 60%
24 BOUREUX Augustin 3 3 0 0 0 799 N PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 3 5 60%
25 LAUNAY Tylian 3 0 0 0 3 1300 E BenM PDL cavalier haut anjou 1 2,5 5 50%
26 FAUCHEUX Ylan 2 0 1 0 1 999 E BenM PDL L'Echiquier Angevin 2 3 10 30%
27 CHIRON Marius 2 0 0 1 1 1020 N PpoM PDL Les Cavaliers du Haut-Anjou 2 1,5 10 15%
28 PINEAU Gabi 2 2 0 0 0 1150 N PupM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 2,5 5 50%
29 GRIMAUD Louis 2 0 2 0 0 1380 N PouM PDL Le Club d'Echecs des Basses Vallées Ang… 1 2 5 40%
30 LEFEBVRE Raphael 1 0 0 0 1 1370 N PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 2,5 5 50%
31 CASSIN CHOLLET Theodore 1 1 0 0 0 999 N PupM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 2,5 5 50%
32 ADAM Theo 1 0 0 0 1 799 E PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 2 5 40%
33 LE DANFF Tristan 1 0 0 0 1 970 N PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 2 5 40%
34 LEIBER Augustin 1 0 0 0 1 890 N PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 2 5 40%
35 DURAND Erwan 1 0 0 1 0 999 E PupM PDL Les Cavaliers du Haut-Anjou 1 2 5 40%
36 LE DANFF Yann 1 0 0 0 1 990 N PupM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 2 5 40%
37 MORANT Thomas 1 0 0 1 0 1199 E SenM PDL Le Club d'Echecs des Basses Vallées Ang… 1 2 5 40%
38 HULIN Leandre 1 1 0 0 0 999 N PupM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 1,5 5 30%
39 CHARRIEAU Thanh 1 1 0 0 0 1199 N MinM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 1,5 5 30%
40 ROBERT HARRAULT Loris 1 0 0 0 1 799 N PouM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 1 5 20%
41 PICHERIT Olivier 1 1 0 0 0 1250 N SepM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 1 5 20%
42 LEIBER Etienne 1 0 0 0 1 1240 N PupM PDL Club d'Echecs de Segré 1 0,5 5 10%
43 MORANT Alexis 1 0 0 1 0 799 E PpoM PDL Le Club d'Echecs des Basses Vallées Ang… 1 0 5 0%
44 MOREAU Mael 1 1 0 0 0 799 N PouM PDL Cercle d'Echecs de Cholet 1 0 5 0%
45 VALLOGNES Emma 1 0 1 0 0 799 E PouF PDL Le Club d'Echecs des Basses Vallées Ang… 1 0 5 0%

CLUBS du 49
CLUBS hors 49
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Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 4
G N P G N P G N P G N P G  sur %G N  sur %N P  sur %P CLS Tot Pts

4 1 0 3 0 2 4 0 1 3 1 1 14 20 70% 2 20 10% 4 20 20% 1 PETITEAU Ilann 35
- - - 4 0 1 4 0 1 - - - 8 10 80% 0 10 0% 2 10 20% 2 LE GEAY Joachim 21
1 1 3 2 0 3 3 0 2 4 0 1 10 20 50% 1 20 5% 9 20 45% 4 PETITEAU Nael 16
- - - - - - 3 0 2 4 1 0 7 10 70% 1 10 10% 2 10 20% 3 BONSERGENT Ewen 16
- - - - - - 4 0 1 - - - 4 5 80% 0 5 0% 1 5 20% 5 PETITEAU Florence 13
2 0 3 - - - 2 0 3 4 1 0 8 15 53% 1 15 7% 6 15 40% 8 GADOIS Melina 12
2 0 3 3 0 2 3 1 1 - - - 8 15 53% 1 15 7% 6 15 40% 6 BONNET Tomas 12
- - - 4 0 1 2 1 2 - - - 6 10 60% 1 10 10% 3 10 30% 7 CORNEE Victor 12
- - - 2 0 3 1 0 4 3 0 2 6 15 40% 0 15 0% 9 15 60% 10 MARCHAND Elouan 10
4 0 1 - - - - - - - - - 4 5 80% 0 5 0% 1 5 20% 9 GILME Jean-Marc 10
- - - 4 0 1 - - - - - - 4 5 80% 0 5 0% 1 5 20% 12 LEBRETON Bertrand 8
3 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 3 5 60% 1 5 20% 1 5 20% 11 BOUCHENOIRE Maxime 8
3 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 3 5 60% 1 5 20% 1 5 20% 13 CLEMENT Christophe 7
- - - 3 0 2 - - - - - - 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 14 DOUASSE Moussa 7
- - - 2 0 3 3 0 2 - - - 5 10 50% 0 10 0% 5 10 50% 16 LECOUR GRANDMAISON Louis 6
3 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 3 5 60% 1 5 20% 1 5 20% 15 CHARTIER Romain 6
- - - 3 0 2 - - - - - - 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 17 MARAL Louis 6
- - - 2 0 3 3 0 2 - - - 5 10 50% 0 10 0% 5 10 50% 19 MARCHAND Christophe 5
- - - - - - - - - 3 0 2 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 20 ROUSSEAU Matheo 5
3 0 2 - - - - - - - - - 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 18 DUPONT Thomas 5
2 1 2 - - - 2 0 3 2 1 2 6 15 40% 2 15 13% 7 15 47% 21 BOSSAERT Beatrice 4
- - - - - - - - - 3 0 2 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 22 LEPROUST Antoine 4
3 0 2 - - - - - - - - - 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 23 RETAILLEAU Bernard 4
3 0 2 - - - - - - - - - 3 5 60% 0 5 0% 2 5 40% 24 BOUREUX Augustin 3
- - - - - - - - - 2 1 2 2 5 40% 1 5 20% 2 5 40% 25 LAUNAY Tylian 3
- - - 1 0 4 - - - 2 0 3 3 10 30% 0 10 0% 7 10 70% 27 FAUCHEUX Ylan 2
- - - - - - 1 0 4 0 1 4 1 10 10% 1 10 10% 8 10 80% 26 CHIRON Marius 2
2 1 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 5 40% 1 5 20% 2 5 40% 29 PINEAU Gabi 2
- - - 2 0 3 - - - - - - 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 28 GRIMAUD Louis 2
- - - - - - - - - 2 1 2 2 5 40% 1 5 20% 2 5 40% 37 LEFEBVRE Raphael 1
2 1 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 5 40% 1 5 20% 2 5 40% 31 CASSIN CHOLLET Theodore 1
- - - - - - - - - 2 0 3 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 30 ADAM Theo 1
- - - - - - - - - 2 0 3 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 35 LE DANFF Tristan 1
- - - - - - - - - 2 0 3 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 38 LEIBER Augustin 1
- - - - - - 2 0 3 - - - 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 33 DURAND Erwan 1
- - - - - - - - - 2 0 3 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 36 LE DANFF Yann 1
- - - - - - 2 0 3 - - - 2 5 40% 0 5 0% 3 5 60% 41 MORANT Thomas 1
1 1 3 - - - - - - - - - 1 5 20% 1 5 20% 3 5 60% 34 HULIN Leandre 1
1 1 3 - - - - - - - - - 1 5 20% 1 5 20% 3 5 60% 32 CHARRIEAU Thanh 1
- - - - - - - - - 1 0 4 1 5 20% 0 5 0% 4 5 80% 44 ROBERT HARRAULT Loris 1
1 0 4 - - - - - - - - - 1 5 20% 0 5 0% 4 5 80% 43 PICHERIT Olivier 1
- - - - - - - - - 0 1 4 0 5 0% 1 5 20% 4 5 80% 39 LEIBER Etienne 1
- - - - - - 0 0 5 - - - 0 5 0% 0 5 0% 5 5 100% 40 MORANT Alexis 1
0 0 5 - - - - - - - - - 0 5 0% 0 5 0% 5 5 100% 42 MOREAU Mael 1
- - - 0 0 5 - - - - - - 0 5 0% 0 5 0% 5 5 100% 45 VALLOGNES Emma 1
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